Brahmaputra Valley Fertilizer Corporation Limited
Employees Provident Fund Trust, Namrup
P.O- Parbatpur, Namrup-786623 ,Dibrugarh, Assam
E-mail- Id-finance@bvfcl.co.in
             CIRCULAR
Ref. No-A/VI/PF/UNCLAIMED/22-23                  Date: 01-10-2022
Subject: Outstanding unclaimed Provident Fund Final settlements of Ex-employees of BVFCL, Namrup.
In pursuance of 54th BoT meeting held on dated 17/09/2022 on the subject cited above, it is to inform all

2. Cancelled cheque /Bank pass book (Xerox copy).
3. Photo copy of PAN card and Aadhar Card
All the documents should be self attested. Incomplete form and not duly sign document will not be
considered for dues settlement.
In view of this, the list of unclaimed amount of PF accumulation in respect of Ex-employees of BVFCL EPF
Trust is given below:
STATEMENT SHOWING THE DETAILS OF UNCLAIMED ACCOUNT AS ON 31/03/2022
Sl No EPF A/c No EMP No NAME Designation Father Name Date of
joining
Total Amount
Outstanding
(Rs)
Month/Year
transfer to
unclaimed a/c's
1 AS/620/0927 0927 Sukh Dev Khanna Fitter Gr-I - 17/09/66 28,756.27
More than 20
Years
2 AS/620/2976 2976 Dinesh Chandra Joshi Teacher Gr.-II - 08/03/71 41,169.47
3 AS/620/3046 3046 Abinas Chandra
Debnath Sr. Stenographer - 28/01/72 26,604.79
4 AS/620/3460 3460 Jogesh Ram Rai Security Guard - 06/11/72 42,477.56
5 AS/620/3502 3501 K M Ramtake JET (Chem.) - 07/07/73 39,614.03
6 AS/620/3600 3600 Narendra Nath Sarmah Boiler Attendant
Gr.II - 18/07/74 12,650.25
7 AS/620/3903 3903 Takkolla Babu Rao JET (Elect) - 20/08/76 26,732.63
8 AS/620/5046 5046 Niteswar Hatibaruah Store Attendant - 01/03/85 76,639.03
9 AS/620/6887 6887 Amrendra Kumar Chief Engineer
(Elect)
Awadh Kishor
Singh 30/06/06 52,930.69 2009-10
10 AS/620/6793 6793 Batu Easwar Chand AE (Chemical) Battu Moshe 05/11/07 94,707.40 2009-10
11 AS/620/6875 6875 Binod Phukan Operator Gr.II Lukeswar Phukan 11/09/03 282,971.99 2013-14
12 AS/620/4983 4938 Ratna Kanta Das Sr. Tech.-(Elect) Deba kanta das 27/04/84 625,585.97 2013-14
13 AS/620/5328 5328 Jiten Ch. Kalita Sr. Tech. Gr-I Bhadi Ram Kalita 04/07/85 2,025,850.45 2014-15
14 AS/620/7222 7222 Sunil Kumar Das Acct. Officer Gr.II Srinatha Chandra
Das 01/12/12 237,233.38 2019-20
                                                                                                                मोबाईल स ं
                    Mobile Number